Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

W S e w A S e

Ssde onls

S O e (S e Gpms T e sl (e (568 (S S

Lty S il

o G s O e SV 5 sy

5 e 1S e,

15562 058 Uy 530 2l S ceal.

218 eli S b m B Ry m S DA Cllae o Cllas Ja m 1Sl K,

L Lk

WS S0y 0S8 S Gl asdu S (S e g

oy e S i e jam

alﬁl.ﬂ&e\.hﬁ\);\‘)k‘r'a‘)la&@i@h‘)ﬁg.

dlioda & S O e B S s,

W8 ey ey 5ol LS 2T S Gdad e Halid (s 5 g5 ) udill o,

o8 2SS duala 5 85 s S (asad e S i

a3 (S ad Gy 8 K My S0 ddh (e el s o

Answers Choice

S
Jege
Olals
e

JkL

o

Jhb 5 s
e S,

&S S
S usle
S e
&S S

)’.:ICI.AJJ
e 05S (S A 0
BTSN

By

aliall HB
POIN I

&
SIS
L'

o2 S HA S Caa
v

o S (o
s S ) S aS

i el
3 GJJG]“):I\.A
I e
e Y s

Wr DO@P» 0UOWP» UO0WP» U0WP» U0WP» 00w OOm»

Cdsedd sl
L 5 Sl sl
LSl K|
NTSTN

> OO0

> 00

. 1843
. 1844
. 1845
. 1846

oo0w

A =8 2058 S sk o le

B. 8 &S s

C. & Uaiy Ay o

D. oy S0 ol ol S O S UL

)

coshusis

250 S paddiale aoa
eS8 bale aoa
2350 S oY) ale apa
e 1S Calall ple e

oowm» Dowp

=S
o il
=0

s
BESEW
NSTEPS

ow> Uowmp



16

17

18

19

20

Sl s da el S0 ) s s

up e Sl oale) Mg S e pidae S a8 s,

S g g i

iy S S pa 15568 Gl

JLL 8 g e o

LooEN

IR
b J

s (s

™
B

BB
S S bl

JENTHI AT
ENIHEEIN

= B
= Uled

o Bl e
R BVO, W

B S dady
& s JeYI



